List of Courses Available in 2024-2025-2
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Y. 1923611-612
Class:1923611-612
125 Course

no.
0130205W
0210301W
0220201W
0320203W
0610211W
0770202W
0810110W
1900125W
1900128W
9210034W

PI5: 1923621
Class:1923621
P25 Course

no.
0130231W
0210203W
0220201W
0320203W
0510202W
0510203W
0610211W
0770202W
0810110W
0810202W
1610236W
1900125W
1900128W
9210034W

PES. 1923631
Class:1923631
IRFE S Course

no.
0910202W

0940217W
0950234W
0960209W
1610206W
1610207W
1900125W
1900128W

Tk TSRS TR Llorm. g TR

Major:Aeronautical Engineering

R4 Course

TR () (2) Engineering Mechanics(2)
i R AR (230 Principle of Aero-Engine
TR 330 Engineering Thermal dynamics

EEIE %%Tﬁ*(ﬁz)(Z) Electrical Engineering & Electronic Technique(2)
MELERE S TR (3 Fundamentals of Materials Science and Engineering

THLAS R Principle of Aircraft System
H{H 7 Numerical Analysis
ZEmE4 Comprehensive Chinese 4

Chinese Listening and speaking(Advanced)

AR (=)
BT %%ﬁf?iﬁﬁ' (ﬁi) Course Project:Electrical & Electronic Technique

v HUBTHRE  EkTTE: HUBCCRE

Major:Mechanical Engineering

FAE: 2024-2025-2

24 Course
VLR AR Materials Mechanics
LREGAR )% Engineering Fluid dynamics
TREH 7% (FE30) Engineering Thermal dynamics

EEIE %%}}(ﬁ(%y)(z) Electrical Engineering & Electronic Technique(2)
HUMUR BEFE ¥ iT (FE)  Course project:Mechanical Principles
MU B HE (9 370) Mechanical Principles

MERSE TR (¥ 7))  Fundamentals of Materials Science and Engineering

LR G Principle of Aircraft System
BB 53 B Numerical Analysis
MRS 54 i1 (FE )  Probability & Statistics

JavaiE Sl (%) Java Language & Programming
LA DE4 Comprehensive Chinese 4
PEAEWFE (&%) Chinese Listening and speaking(Advanced)

T IR FR T (ZE37) | Course Project:Electrical & Electronic Technique

ke EH BB 5 5

Major:International Business

W4 Course

TREAH2(H) Engineering Economics

22 R (T ) Principles of Accounting

bR 5 S 5% (9 X0) International Trade Practice

T AT () Currency Banking

Bt 2 R L N (95 ) | Database Principles & Applications
THEHU 2 (FE0) Computer Networking

LA IE4 Comprehensive Chinese 4

PUENT UL (FZR)

Chinese Listening and speaking(Advanced)

b ERETS R 5 (E RS

Acdemica Year:2024-2025-2
24y

Credits

AR 2024-2025-2
Acdemica Year:2024-2025-2

i Hours

58
48
48
52
48
30
32
64
24
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Acdemica Year:2024-2025-2
20t Hours

38
32
48
e
0
45
48
30
3
48
48
64
24

AR, 2024-2025-2
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48
48
48
48
64
48
64
24
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Credits

3.5
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1.5

25
Credits

2.5
2

3

AW PP, W WW

WG

Remark
C-SB
C-PE

O-SB
C-SB
C-SB

O-PE

O-SD
C-GE
C-GE

C-PAT

=S|

Remark
C-SB
C-PE

O-SB
C-SB

C-PAT
C-SB
C-SB

O-PE
O-GE
O-GE
O-SD
C-GE
C-GE
C-PAT
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Remark

C-PE
C-PE
C-PE
C-PE
O-SD
O-GE
C-GE
C-GE
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PES. 1923642 Lk FENRIEESEAR L N AR HAE: 2024-2025-2

Class:1923642 Major:Artificial Intelligence Acdemica Year:2024-2025-2
T E-Course . 5 : i I

o, P24 Course Z£EfHours Ciﬁts %ﬁfjj
0313001W M5 iH HE AR Detection and Identification Technology 56 3 O-PE
0810202W M=t ¥ 41t (4£30)  Probability & Statistics 48 3 C-SB
1610206W  HEEZEJEF WA (9 3) Database Principles & Applications 64 4 C-PE
0810110W  H{H4r#r Numerical Analysis 32 2 O-GE
1610208W | ¥i e I RIS A2 ¥ 1( 95 2) | Course Project:Database Principles & Applications 60 2 C-PAT
1650409W  #L#s%>TifEi% it (3 ) Course Project:Machine Learning 64 2 C-PAT
1650306W | HEiril-H43#r (3  Algorithm Design and Analysis 40 2.5 C-SB
1650307W  HLas®:>] (JE3D) Machine Learning 48 3 C-PE
1630301W  #ff [ f24 5% () | Software Engineering Economics 40 2 O-PE
1900125W  ZE&1iE4 Comprehensive Chinese 4 64 4 C-GE
1900128W  WiEWTiL (=2k) Chinese Listening and speaking(Advanced) 24 1.5 C-GE
YE5: 1923661 Lolk: AZdIE AT MLS4RE H4E: 2024-2025-2
Class:1923661 Major:Aircraft Maintainence Acdemica Year:2024-2025-2
RS Course . ‘ . -

o, W4 Course I Hours Ciﬁts %ﬁfﬁu
0130205W LIRS (EEI)(2) Engineering Mechanics(2) 58 3.5 C-SB
0320203wW HBT5 %??ﬁ?ﬁ(%i)(z) Electrical Engineering & Electronic Technique(2) 5o 3 C-SB
0413001W | TAEME (530 Engineering Electromagnetics 56 3.5
0610211W  MHEI%#5 THEERL (J50)  Fundamentals of Materials Science and Engineering 48 3 C-SB
0770202W | kWL &R G 51 Principle of Aircraft System 30 2 O-PE
1900125W | ZiAEE4 Comprehensive Chinese 4 64 4 C-GE
1900128W  JGEMrE (B52k) Chinese Listening and speaking(Advanced) 24 1.5 C-GE
9210034W | B T HL FiRFEi%it (% %) Course Project:Electrical & Electronic Technique 1.5/% 1.5 C-PAT



